
BID TABULATION

Project Name 2024 Countywide Pavement Overlay Project

Bid Opening Date May 22, 2024

Project No. 2024 Lakeside Industries Granite Construction Company

3200 113th Ave SW

Engineer's Estimate Longview, WA 98632 Olympia, WA 98512

(360) 423-6882 (360) 570-5505

Item Bid Item Unit Quantity Unit Total Unit Total Unit Total

No. Price Amount Price Amount Price Amount

1 Miscellaneous Construction FA 1 10,000.00              10,000.00        10,000.00                10,000.00                10,000.00                10,000.00                

2 Mobilization LS 1 98,000.00              98,000.00        51,622.00                51,622.00                175,000.00              175,000.00              

3 Flaggers Hrs 720 75.00                      54,000.00        86.00                       61,920.00                105.00                     75,600.00                

4 Contractor Piloted Traffic Control Hrs 160 90.00                      14,400.00        125.00                     20,000.00                110.00                     17,600.00                

5 HMA Class 3/8 Inch PG 58H-22 (Castle Rock Area) Tons 3912 130.00                   508,560.00     136.00                     532,032.00              140.00                     547,680.00              

6 HMA Class 3/8 Inch PG 58H-22 (Kalama Area) Tons 3692 130.00                   479,960.00     136.00                     502,112.00              133.00                     491,036.00              

7 HMA Class 3/8 Inch PG 58H-22 (Kelso Area) Tons 3305 130.00                   429,650.00     136.00                     449,480.00              138.00                     456,090.00              

8 HMA Class 3/8 Inch PG 58H-22 (Longview Area) Tons 3061 130.00                   397,930.00     136.00                     416,296.00              143.00                     437,723.00              

9 HMA Class 3/8 Inch PG 58H-22 For Approach Tons 30 250.00                   7,500.00          300.00                     9,000.00                  250.00                     7,500.00                  

10 Planing Bituminous Pavement SY 7331 4.50                        32,989.50        8.00                          58,648.00                4.50                          32,989.50                

11 Asphalt Cost Price Adjustment Calc 1 -                          -                   -                            -                            -                            -                            

12 Adjusting Manholes Each 1 400.00                   400.00             500.00                     500.00                     425.00                     425.00                     

13 Adjusting Valve Boxes/Monument Cases Each 47 300.00                   14,100.00        200.00                     9,400.00                  300.00                     14,100.00                

Grand Total 2,047,489.50  2,121,010.00          2,265,743.50          

Schedule A - County Roads

PO Box 576

Page 1 of 1


